

Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Quarter ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
348.07	180.14	975.48
238.06	65.59	313.51
238.06	65.59	313.51
200.27	44.57	247.06
200.27	44.57	247.06
609.80	609.80	609.80
2,549.89	1,842.64	2,549.89
0.33	0.07	0.41
0.33	0.07	0.41

120822_FE_DEL...

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Particulars	30.06.2022		30.06.2021		31.03.2022		31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	6432.99	6432.99	2527.70	2527.70	4124.31	4124.31	13503.30	13503.30
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	24.56	2.49	2.49	20.74	20.74	80.65	80.65
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	24.56	2.49	2.49	20.74	20.74	132.72	132.72
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.95	15.95	2.39	2.39	-7.70	-7.70	90.00	90.00
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.95	15.95	2.39	2.39	-8.28	-8.28	89.42	89.42
6. Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) on yearly basis	-	-	-	-	-	-	1555.04	1555.04
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.14	0.14	0.02	0.02	-0.07	-0.07	0.82	0.82
1. Basic	0.14	0.14	0.02	0.02	-0.07	-0.07	0.82	0.82
2. Diluted	0.14	0.14	0.02	0.02	-0.07	-0.07	0.82	0.82

Place: New Delhi
 Dated: 10th August, 2022

For Alirox Abrasives Limited
 Leena Raval
 Whole-Time Director & CEO
 DIN: 03575678

and approved by the Board of Directors for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed and Other Disclosure Requirements) quarter and year ended are available on www.capitaltrade.in

On Behalf of Board of Directors or CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Vinay Kumar Chawla
 (Director)
 DIN: 02818168

S LIMITED

Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT NO. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034

Board: +91 11 47527700 | Fax: +91 11 47527777 | E-mail: msani@neerajpaper.com
 Website: www.neerajpaper.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE) (Rs. In Lakhs)			
		30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22
		3 months	3 months	3 months	12 months
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6432.99	2527.70	4124.31	13503.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	2.49	20.74	80.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	2.49	20.74	132.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.95	2.39	-7.70	90.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.95	2.39	-8.28	89.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) on yearly basis	-	-	-	1555.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.14	0.02	-0.07	0.82
1. Basic	0.14	0.02	-0.07	0.82	
2. Diluted	0.14	0.02	-0.07	0.82	

Place: Delhi
 Date: 10.08.2022

Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited
 Sd/-
 Deepak Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 0200527

HERWISE STATED

Quarter ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
78.93	199.48	934.46
58.33	0.00	69.74
37.26	199.48	1,004.20
0.25	0.00	(10.25)
5.59	(274.79)	(171.82)
22.74	3,222.74	3,222.74
(0.11)	(0.85)	(0.53)
(0.11)	(0.85)	(0.53)
3.35	(261.83)	(122.05)

with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and also on the Company's website www.bseindia.com

n 9 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 before the Hon'ble NCLT said application for initiation of Corporate Law Tribunal (NCLT), New Delhi Bench, 180 proceedings. The power of the Board of Directors with effect from 18.08.2020 till the resolution plan under section 31(1) or 31(2) of the CIRP process in respect of the operations of the Company are being continued as per the Corporate Plan received during the Corporate same has been submitted to the Hon'ble

the Company before the commencement of the book closure process and financial present employees of the Company and Professional while exercising the powers of the provisions of Section 17 of the Code. solely for the purpose of compliance and

it shall, while submitting annual audited with the audit report. It is to be noted that the auditor only and not on its subsidiary, is submitted with the stock exchange. Regulations, 2015, the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, are being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 10.08.2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

LOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Pardeep Kumar Lakhani
 Resolution Professional
 1/P-PO0541/2017-2018/10966

MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED

CIN:L14101RJ1980PLC04903, Web: www.madhvamarbles.com, Mail: investor.relations@madhvamarbles.com
 Address: First Floor, Mumal Towers, 16, Saheli Marg, Udaipur - 313001

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30/6/2022	31/3/2022	30/6/2021	31/3/2022	30/6/2022	31/3/2022	30/6/2021	31/3/2022
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income	1676.10	1331.66	1680.61	5830.89	1565.19	1307.38	1664.89	5751.57
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	219.57	(45.58)	103.47	202.56	176.73	(77.68)	70.13	54.82
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	219.57	(45.58)	103.47	202.56	176.73	(77.68)	70.13	54.82
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	170.70	1.21	80.44	194.13	127.76	(30.89)	47.10	46.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	170.70	1.21	80.44	194.13	134.79	(59.67)	(24.36)	(236.30)
Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	12752.12	-	-	-	11970.99
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.91	0.01	0.90	2.17	1.51	-0.67	0.27	2.84
1. Basic	1.91	0.01	0.90	2.17	1.51	-0.67	0.27	2.84
2. Diluted	1.91	0.01	0.90	2.17	1.51	-0.67	0.27	2.84

Place: Udaipur
 Date: 10/08/2022

For Madhav Marbles And Granites Ltd
 Madhav Doshi
 CEO & Managing Director (DIN: 07815416)

RAJ DARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145, Web: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com, Mail: info@rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com
 Address: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur - 313001

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30/6/2022	31/3/2022	30/6/2021	31/3/2022	30/6/2022	31/3/2022	30/6/2021	31/3/2022
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income	64.87	63.87	28.77	134.03	64.87	63.87	28.77	134.03
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(9.40)	8.22	17.98	52.78	(9.40)	8.22	17.98	52.78
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(9.40)	8.22	17.98	52.78	(9.40)	8.22	17.98	52.78
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(10.20)	11.91	17.95	53.60	(9.87)	12.20	18.28	54.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(68.45)	(117.59)	178.30	325.27	(88.12)	(117.30)	178.83	328.45
Equity Share Capital	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1831.75	-	-	-	1833.89
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.33	0.38	0.58	1.72	-0.32	0.39	0.59	1.76
1. Basic	-0.33	0.38	0.58	1.72	-0.32	0.39	0.59	1.76
2. Diluted	-0.33	0.38	0.58	1.72	-0.32	0.39	0.59	1.76

Place: Udaipur
 Date: 10/08/2022

For Rajdarshan Industries Ltd
 Devendra Sharma
 CEO & Managing Director (DIN: 0092174)

